Apr 2010 /13
      Page 2
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Table of Contents
                              Page #
ABOUT PICO ENVIROTEC INC. 2
AIRBORNE GEOPHYSICS

greatly simplifying operations, thus ensuring reliability of
acquired data.  All spectrometer electronics are placed
within the detector housing. The instrument can be
equipped with different volumes of radiometric detector
and if required, each of the sensors can be measured
and recorded simultaneously.  A smart battery charging
system keeps the spectrometer calibrated during battery
charging, making it instantly ready for normal operation.
The same battery is used for the detector and the HHC.
The sensor and battery are mounted together on a back-
pack with the GPS receiver.   Larger sensor volumes up
to 8 litres are  larger, however, because of their weight
they may not be backpack mounted.
There are three basic PORTABLE models available; PGIS-
21, PGIS-64 and PGIS-128.
¶ PGIS-21 - Sensor volume 0.354 liter (21 cu in.) of
NaI(TI) detector
¶ PGIS-64 - Sensor volume 1.0 liter (64 cu in.) of NaI(TI)
detector
¶ PGIS-128 - Sensor volume 2.1 liters (128 cu in.) of
NaI(TI) detector
There are two basic NON-PORTABLE models
available; PGIS-256 and PGIS-512.
¶ PGIS-256 - Detector volume 4.2 liters (256 cu in.) of
NaI(TI) detector
¶ PGIS-512 - Detector volume 8.4 liters (512 cu in.) of
NaI(TI) detector
Common features of all models of PGIS-SP are:
¶ Real time linearization and gain stabilization
¶ Communication on RS232